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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Dodge705
CYC

9.425 9.600 9.5509.500 38.075
3 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Ashlyn Kwan711
San Mateo

9.650 9.600 9.5758.675 37.500
1 1T 14 1 2 

2 

Hailie Staton714
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.550 9.025 9.1759.525 37.275
2 6 1 8 3 

3 

Laci Falconer707
Elite

9.000 9.125 9.4759.425 37.025
7T 4 3T 3 4 

4 

Brittany Rogelstad713
Extreme

9.000 8.875 9.4009.425 36.700
7T 9 3T 4 5 

5 

Victoria Gladstone709
High Definition

9.250 8.900 9.1509.175 36.475
4 8 5 9 6 

6 

Natalia Cuyler703
Redwood Empire

9.150 8.925 9.3008.725 36.100
6 7 13 5 7 

7 

Charlotte Ferguson708
American

9.175 8.750 8.9259.100 35.950
5 12 7 14 8 

8 

Bridget Goggin710
Extreme

8.950 8.575 9.2259.150 35.900
11 15 6 6 9 

9 

Jordan Wise716
American

9.000 8.800 9.0008.975 35.775
7T 11 9 11T 10 

10 

Breanne Evans706
High Definition

8.650 9.150 9.2008.750 35.750
13 3 11T 7 11 

11 

Calle Anderson701
Athletic Horizons

8.800 9.050 8.9508.875 35.675
12 5 10 13 12 

12 

Amanda Young717
Luna

9.000 8.725 8.8759.050 35.650
7T 13 8 15 13 

13 

Madison Winslow715
Elevate

8.300 8.850 9.0758.750 34.975
16 10 11T 10 14 

14 

Maren McGuire712
Davis Diamonds

8.350 8.475 9.0008.500 34.325
15 16 15 11T 15 

15 

Sydney Young718
Ohana

8.600 8.700 8.4757.650 33.425
14 14 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Sr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Sullivan736
CGA

9.400 9.375 9.4509.625 37.850
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Julia Humphrey730
Edge

9.375 9.600 9.4509.275 37.700
2 1 2 1T 2 

2 

Kayla Almarinez721
Dream Xtreme

8.875 9.300 9.2259.050 36.450
8T 3 5 6T 3 

3 

Madeline Sansoni734
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.275 9.000 8.9259.025 36.225
3T 5 6 13 4 

4 

Lizandra Vega737
Elite

8.800 9.150 9.4008.850 36.200
11T 4 7 3T 5 

5 

Olivia Griffith726
Extreme

9.275 8.000 9.4009.225 35.900
3T 15 3 3T 6 

6 

Carmin Fisk724
Davis Diamonds

8.875 8.950 8.9009.100 35.825
8T 6 4 14 7 

7 

Haley Higginbotham729
Extreme

8.700 8.575 9.3008.800 35.375
14 10 9 5 8 

8 

Katie Borowsky722
Davis Diamonds

8.725 8.700 9.2258.575 35.225
13 8 11T 6T 9 

9 

Danielle Philip733
Santa Rosa

8.675 8.800 9.2008.350 35.025
15 7 15 8T 10 

10 

Sydney Gulbe727
Elevate

8.800 8.500 8.9508.550 34.800
11T 11 13 12 11 

11 

Kaiani Kenney731
Athletic Horizons

8.225 8.625 9.0758.825 34.750
16 9 8 10 12T

12T

Serena Collins723
American

9.050 8.150 8.9758.575 34.750
5 13 11T 11 12T

12T

Isabel Lavallee732
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.075 9.2008.400 34.675
6 14 14 8T 14 

14 

Jenna Fratus725
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.300 8.3258.700 34.150
10 12 10 16 15 

15 

Leila Sidhu735
Rodina

8.900 7.550 8.7257.875 33.050
7 16 16 15 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Sr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Fabela746
Elevate

8.625 9.400 9.3509.400 36.775
14 1 1 2 1 

1 

Shanti Adams741
Redwood Empire

9.375 9.375 9.3258.525 36.600
4 2 14 3 2 

2 

Evie Snarr756
High Definition

9.100 9.025 9.1759.225 36.525
8 5 5 9 3 

3 

Cassidy Davis744
Oroville

9.300 9.150 9.3008.750 36.500
5 4 8T 4T 4 

4 

Gillian Ertle745
Athletic Horizons

8.700 9.325 9.1009.325 36.450
13 3 3 11 5 

5 

Lizzy Sipes755
Liberty

9.650 8.300 9.1259.350 36.425
1 12T 2 10 6 

6 

Elizabeth Pickford753
West Valley

9.475 8.825 9.4008.650 36.350
3 7 10 1 7 

7 

Jaden Regallo754
USA Sports

9.600 8.750 8.9258.900 36.175
2 8T 7 13 8 

8 

Jennifer Fetzer747
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.750 9.2758.750 35.925
7 8T 8T 6T 9 

9 

Ashley Gilbert748
Gymnastics Zone

9.025 8.300 9.2759.250 35.850
9 12T 4 6T 10 

10 

Stephanie Stiles757
Oroville

9.200 8.900 9.3008.300 35.700
6 6 15 4T 11 

11 

Julia Miyamoto751
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.675 9.2508.550 35.475
10 10 12T 8 12 

12 

Bella Vultaggio758
Elite

8.800 8.550 8.9008.550 34.800
12 11 12T 14 13 

13 

Hannah Chapman743
CCGI

8.425 7.950 8.8509.000 34.225
16 15 6 16 14 

14 

Kendyl Kring750
Byers Roseville

8.850 7.900 8.8758.575 34.200
11 16 11 15 15 

15 

Emily Hale749
GymStars Stockton

8.550 8.125 9.0008.075 33.750
15 14 16 12 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Sr D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Davee Birch764
V-Force Elite

9.400 9.100 9.3509.100 36.950
2 3 3T 3 1 

1 

Whitney Fay767
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.850 9.4259.400 36.825
6 5 1 1 2 

2 

Addison Mullins771
Accel

9.250 8.800 9.4009.100 36.550
4 6T 3T 2 3 

3 

Marcella Aceves761
Cal Sports Race

9.200 9.400 9.1008.475 36.175
5 1 13 7T 4 

4 

Sloane Pace773
USA Sports

9.300 8.725 9.1008.775 35.900
3 8 9T 7T 5T

5T

Miranda Miller770
Gymstars Modesto

8.700 8.900 9.1259.175 35.900
14T 4 2 6 5T

5T

Angel Borders765
High Definition

8.850 8.650 9.1758.925 35.600
10 9T 6T 5 7 

7 

Jaclyn Schwartz777
Oroville

9.600 9.200 8.7757.700 35.275
1 2 16 14 8 

8 

Victoria McKenzie768
Clovis

8.700 8.650 8.8008.550 34.700
14T 9T 12 13 9 

9 

Emily Rivera775
USA Sports

8.200 8.800 8.9008.700 34.600
17 6T 11 10T 10 

10 

Emily Everton766
Luna

8.750 7.750 8.9008.925 34.325
12 14 6T 10T 11 

11 

Lilly Baumann763
Rodina

8.950 8.000 9.0758.250 34.275
8 13 14 9 12 

12 

Alexsis Altheide762
GymStars Stockton

8.725 8.575 9.2757.600 34.175
13 11 17 4 13 

13 

Melia Schaefer776
Rock Solid

8.600 7.700 8.8758.775 33.950
16 15 9T 12 14 

14 

Kayle Melicher769
Tumble Time

9.000 8.500 8.6507.750 33.900
7 12 15 15 15 

15 

Kanani Okamitsu772
Luna

8.800 7.000 8.6258.875 33.300
11 16 8 16 16 

16 

Anna Marie Repetto774
Rock Solid

8.875 6.350 8.6009.000 32.825
9 17 5 17 17 

17 
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